
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 
C-4, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

No. MSIOnlineFee/2021-22 Dated: 17th August, 2021 

NOTICE FOR ONLINE PAYMENT OF FEE FOR THE 
ACADEMIC SESSION2021-2022 

This is to inform all the students that the fee structure for 2nd and 3rd year of 1t & 2nd shift of BCA, BBA 
(Gen.), BBA (B&1), B. Com (Hon) and B. Ed. programme for the Academic Session 2021-2022 starting 
from August 16, 2021 as mentioned below 

Fee structure for 2nd year students (Batch 2020-2023)
2020-20233

BCA | 
Rs.86,400.00
Rs. 1000.00|

Rs.15,000.00 Rs.15,000.00
Rs.1,04,000.00 Rs.1,02,400.00

2020-2022|
B. Ed.j 

Rs.83,800.00 Rs.76,200.000 
Rs. 1000.00

Rs.15,000.00 Rs.15,000.00 
Rs.99,800.00 Rs.92,200.00 

Particulars BBA B. Com H)| 
Tuition Fee 
Student's Activity Fee 
University Charges 
|Total Fee 

Rs.88,000.00 
Rs. 1000.00 Rs. 1000.00

Fee structure for 3d year students (Batch 2019-2022) 
2019-2022 

BCA Particulars BBA 
Rs.88,000.00 

B. Com (H)| 

Rs.83,800.00 Tuition Fee Rs.86,400.00 

Student's Activity Fee 
| University Charges
| Placement Charges (Optional) 
Total Fee 

Rs. 1000.00 
Rs.12,000.00 
Rs. 2000.00 

Rs.1,03,000.00 Rs.1,01,400.00

Rs. 1000.00
Rs.12,000.00 
Rs. 2000.00

Rs. 1000.00
Rs.12,000.00|
Rs. 2000.00 
Rs.98,800.00 

Only the online fee is acceptable due to COVID -19 Pandemic. The student should click on the link 

provided (mentioned below) and submit the fee and generate fee payment receipt for onward
submission to A/c Department through their respective class coordinators. 

advised to deposit fee by 31st August, 2021 on 
Hence, students are 

www.msijanakpuri.com/online-fee-payment 
In case of any problem in deposit of online payment then only the physical mode of payment may be made in the form of Demand Draft. 

Payment through Demand Draft 
Demand Draft in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute to be submitted in the Bank of India, B-1, | Janak Puri, New Delhi-110058. For this purpose the requisite challan form in triplicate will be 
available at the bank. The challan form must be filled, indicating all the components of the fees, and 
clearly mention the name, enrollment no. , mobile no., class & draft no. 

Copy to: 
-Students through Institute's Website 
Copy to all faculty members for information of students through email or whatsapp group.Accounts Department 
-Chief Manager, Bank Of India, B-1, Janak Puri, New Delhi-110058 RacG 

Director
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